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	Poäng

	
	Kristian Stenius presenterar viner från USA
	Pris(€)
	Pris/poä
	Medeltal
	Max
	Min

	1
	535187  Wente Riva Ranch Chardonnay 2013, Arroyo Seco, Central Coast, California     
	19,90
	1,38 €
	14,5
	20,0
	10,0

	2
	439567  Fog Head Reserva Pinot Noir 2013, Monterey, California                                       
	14,95
	1,24 €
	12,0
	17,0
	7,0

	3
	478717  Concannon Livermore Petite Sirah 2012, Cenral Coast, California 
	17,89
	1,36 €
	13,2
	18,0
	8,0

	4
	405157  Gnarly Head Old Vine Zin 2013, Lodi, California 
	12,49
	0,83 €
	15,0
	19,0
	9,0

	5
	457467  Bogle Cabernet Sauvignon 2014, Lodi, California 
	15,78
	1,02 €
	15,4
	20,0
	10,0

	6
	405797  Chateau Ste Michelle Syrah 2012, Columbia Valley, Washington State 
	18,49
	1,17 €
	15,8
	20,0
	10,0
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